
Start Date Finish Date Tournament Handicap

Sat 30th April Mon 2nd May Opening Chukkas

Sat 7th May  Sun 8th May Club Chukkas 

Sat 14th May Sun 15th May Challenge 

Sat 21st May Sun 22nd May BLUEBELL TROPHY 2 Goal

Sat 28th May Sun 29th May Club Chukkas 

Thur 2nd June Sun 5th June JUBILEE TROPHY 0 Goal

Sat 11th June Sun 12th June Club Chukkas 

Sat 18th June Sun 19th June Challenge 

Fri 24th June Moonlight Polo Open

Sat 25th June Sun 26th June Club Chukkas 

Sat 2nd July Sun 3rd July LOLA's TROPHY 2 Goal

Sat 9th July Sun 10th July Challenge 

Sat 16th July Sun 17th July Club Chukkas 

Sun 17th July Gold Cup Final

Sat 23rd July Sun 24th July COLIN'S CUP 2 Goal

Sat 30th July Lux Afrique Exhibition Match

Sun 31st July Challenge 

Sat 6th August Sun 7th August Club Chukkas 

Sat 13th August Sun 14th August EWHURST PLATE 2 Goal   ..

Sat 20th August Sun 21st August Club Chukkas 

Fri 26th August Moonlight Polo Open 

Sat 27th August Mon 29th August Challenge 

Sat 3rd September Sun 4th September SEPTEMBER CUP 2 Goal

Sat 10th September Sun 11th September Challenge 

Sat 17th September Sun 18th September Challenge 

Sat 24th September Sun 25th September Final weekend
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